Приложение № 1
УТВЕРЖДЕН

Указом Губернатора

Кировской области

от
 09.07.2015  № 147
ЛИМИТ

добычи охотничьих ресурсов

на территории Кировской области

в сроки добывания 2015 – 2016 годов
	№ п/п
	Вид

охотничьих ресурсов
	Численность, особей
	Лимит добычи


	
	
	
	всего
	в том числе

	
	
	
	
	взрослых
	до года

	
	
	
	особей
	процентов от лимита
	особей
	процентов от лимита
	особей
	процентов от лимита

	1
	Лось
	22436
	1542
	100
	1321
	86
	221
	14

	2
	Медведь бурый
	5848
	668
	100
	
	
	
	

	3
	Выдра
	1880 
	40
	100
	
	
	
	

	4
	Рысь
	676
	31
	100
	
	
	
	

	5
	Барсук
	3437
	234
	100
	
	
	
	


____________________
